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Pulp was exposed
X-ray revealed radiolucency
Toothache
Retreatment
Evaluate only and call
Evaluate and provide necessary treatment
Antibiotic prescribed
Analgesic prescribed
Other

Trauma (add detail below)
Cracked tooth
Place buildup
Leave post space
Place post and core
Evaluate for implant/grafting
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REFER TO:
Please select an office below.

ALLIANCE
9601 N. Beach St. Ste. 109 
Fort Worth, TX 76244
O: 817-741-3668
F: 817-741-3678
alliance@essentialendotx.com

COLLEYVILLE
5209 Heritage Ave. Ste. 400 
Colleyville, TX 76034
O: 817-571-1700
F: 817-571-1702
colleyville@essentialendotx.com

ALEDO/WILLOW PARK
108 S. Ranch House Rd. #1200 
Aledo, TX 76008 
O: 817-609-4488 
F: 817-609-4499
aledo@essentialendotx.com

DENTON
2505 Scripture St. Ste. 201 
Denton, TX 76201
O: 940-320-0077
F: 940-320-0076
denton@essentialendotx.com

FRISCO/LITTLE ELM
1901 FM 423 N. Ste. 200 
Frisco, TX 75033
O:  214-609-1415
F:  214-609-1423
littleelm@essentialendotx.com

MANSFIELD
1710 Highway 287 North Ste. 100 
Mansfield, TX 76063
O: 817.313.3760
F: 682.400.8376
mansfield@essentialendotx.com

BURLESON
101 NW Renfro St., Ste. 102 
Burleson, TX 76028
O: 817.295.1444
F: 817.295.1445
burleson@essentialendotx.com

FORNEY
763 E. US Highway 80 Ste. 210 
Forney, TX 75126
O: 972-268-8868
F: 972-268-8568
forney@essentialendotx.com

FORT WORTH  
3880 Hulen Street, Ste. 310
Fort Worth, TX 76107
O: 817.737.ROOT (7668)
F: 817.377.8950
fortworth@essentialendotx.com
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❍

❍❍

❍ DALLAS
1130 Beachview St., Ste. 120
Dallas, TX 75218
O: 214.286.6766
F: 214.286.5556
dallas@essentialendotx.com

WACO
1200 W. Hwy 6, Ste. 1 
Waco, TX 76712
O: 254.400.2637
F: 254.400.2847
waco@essentialendotx.com



Information For Patients
Please bring to your appointment:
1. Information to complete a health history including physician information
2. Name and doses of all medications
3. Dental Insurance Information and state issued identification, and form of payment

Please visit our website or call to:
1. Learn more about endodontic treatment
2. Discuss your visit or appointment length
3. Review Dental Insurance information and financial policies

If you require antibiotic premedication:
due to artificial valves or heart defects, please obtain the necessary prescription from your dentist and take as prescribed before your appointment.

PLEASE DON'T HESITATE TO CALL 817.737.7668 
or visit our website:   www.essentialendotx.com 

SHOULD YOU NEED FURTHER DIRECTIONS.  We look forward to your visit. Se Habla espanol.
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